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Position

Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr
Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr
Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr
Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Engineer - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Engineer - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Engineer - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Other Positions Held City
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$355,295
$338,636
$325,452
$304,908
$304,609
$296,608
$289,964
$282,262
$277,137
$275,222
$273,161
$272,089
$271,448
$267,461
$267,288
$263,280
$262,856
$262,839
$262,117
$259,987
$256,284
$252,475
$249,478
$249,205
$246,655
$246,474
$244,186
$244,036
$242,789
$239,851
$237,310



32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Fire Investigation Supervisor - 53
Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr

Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr
Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr

Fire Investigation Supervisor - 53
Hr

Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 40 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 40 Hr

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$237,201

$232,575
$232,329
$231,936
$228,865
$226,901
$226,496
$223,780
$223,470
$223,139

$219,847
$216,442
$213,504
$213,037
$212,937
$212,812
$212,111
$211,985
$211,481
$211,476
$211,399
$202,692
$201,496
$200,352
$198,005
$196,978
$196,905
$196,778
$195,168
$193,444



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 40 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 40 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 40 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Captain - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$192,917
$187,766
$186,834
$185,049
$183,829
$182,174
$181,694
$181,465
$181,040
$180,499
$178,370
$176,578
$175,588
$175,030
$174,603
$173,452
$172,151
$171,867
$171,267
$168,321
$167,725
$167,163
$166,873
$166,352
$165,421
$163,209
$162,441
$162,055
$162,052
$159,726
$159,271
$157,778



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Firefighter - 53 Hr

Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Engineer - 53 Hr
Fire Dispatch Supervisor

Fire Engineer - 53 Hr

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$153,550
$149,769
$147,666
$146,766
$146,461
$146,358
$144,564



