	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$355,295
2.	Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$338,636
3.	Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$325,452
4.	Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$304,908
5.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$304,609
6.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$296,608
7.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$289,964
8.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$282,262
9.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$277,137
10.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$275,222
11.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$273,161
12.	Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$272,089
13.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$271,448
14.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$267,461
15.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$267,288
16.	Fire Chief		Ontario	Fire	\$263,280
17.	Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$262,856
18.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$262,839
19.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$262,117
20.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$259,987
21.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$256,284
22.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$252,475
23.	Firefighter - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$249,478
24.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$249,205
25.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$246,655
26.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$246,474
27.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$244,186
28.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$244,036
29.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$242,789
30.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$239,851
31.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr		Ontario	Fire	\$237,310

32.	Fire Investigation Supervisor - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$237,201
33.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$232,575
34.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$232,329
35.	Fire Battalion Chief - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$231,936
36.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$228,865
37.	Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$226,901
38.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$226,496
39.	Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$223,780
40.	Deputy Fire Chief - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$223,470
41.	Fire Investigation Supervisor - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$223,139
42.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$219,847
43.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$216,442
44.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$213,504
45.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$213,037
46.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$212,937
47.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$212,812
48.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$212,111
49.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$211,985
50.	Fire Captain - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$211,481
51.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$211,476
52.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$211,399
53.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$202,692
54.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$201,496
55.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$200,352
56.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$198,005
57.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$196,978
58.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$196,905
59.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$196,778
60.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$195,168
61.	Fire Captain - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$193,444

62.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$192,917
63.	Fire Captain - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$187,766
64.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$186,834
65.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$185,049
66.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$183,829
67.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$182,174
68.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$181,694
69.	Fire Captain - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$181,465
70.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$181,040
71.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$180,499
72.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$178,370
73.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$176,578
74.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$175,588
75.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$175,030
76.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$174,603
77.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$173,452
78.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$172,151
79.	Fire Captain - 40 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$171,867
80.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$171,267
81.	Fire Captain - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$168,321
82.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$167,725
83.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$167,163
84.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$166,873
85.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$166,352
86.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$165,421
87.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$163,209
88.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$162,441
89.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$162,055
90.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$162,052
91.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$159,726
92.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$159,271
93.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$157,778

94.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$153,550
95.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$149,769
96.	Firefighter - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$147,666
97.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$146,766
98.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$146,461
99.	Fire Dispatch Supervisor	Ontario	Fire	\$146,358
100.	Fire Engineer - 53 Hr	Ontario	Fire	\$144,564